
428112

Dish Brush, 7.3" Medium,
Green

This molded dish brush with gentle bristles won't scratch delicate surfaces and
works great scrubbing smaller kitchenware and food storage containers.



Technical Data
Item Number 428112

Bristle stiffness Medium

Visible bristle length 0.9 "

Material Polypropylene

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials¹ Yes

Complies with EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good
Manufacturing Practice

Yes

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21¹ Yes

Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials Yes

Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Yes

Complies with California Proposition 65 Yes

PFAS, Phthalates and BPA intentionally added No

Box Quantity 10 Pcs.

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm) 2240 Pcs.

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet) 80 Pcs.

Box Length/Depth 12.8 "

Box Width 11.2 "

Box Height 2.2 "

Product Length/Depth 7.3 "

Product Width 2 "

Product Height 4.5 "

Net Weight 0.0882 lbs

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.03 lbs

Total Tare Weight 0.03 lbs

Gross Weight 0.1168 lbs

Cubic Feet 0.0376 ft3

Max. cleaning temperature (Dishwasher) 185 °F

Max usage temperature (food contact) 104 °F

Max usage temperature (non food contact) 104 °F

Min. usage temperature 32 °F

GTIN-13 Number 5705022025677

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705028025685

Customs Tariff Number 96039091

Country of Origin ISO Code DK

Country of Origin Denmark

2/3



1. See Declaration of Compliance for further details on food contact

3/3


